
WHITE WINE
Dea del Mare Pinot Grigio / Catarratto, Sicily 
Elegant, scented and delicate wine with
ultra refreshing, super clean fruit
Cassara Grillo Biologico, Sicily 
A refreshing Grillo with pronounced
floral and herbaceous aromas
Taringi Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand
A classic nose of gooseberries and fresh cut grass
Gavi de Gavi il Forte, Piedmonte, Italy
Fresh palate of ripe pears and yellow apples, with clean, 
balanced acidity
Pinot Bianco Erste & Neue, Alto Adige, Italy
Rich pear and guava flavours with lively acidity and crisp, 
clean fruit
Chablis 1er Cru Fourchaume, Alain Geoffrey, France
Fresh and fruity on the palate with lively freshening acidity, 
creamy and focused with a long, aromatic finish

ROSÉ WINE 
Wildwood Zinfandel Rosé, California 
Fresh Strawberry and watermelon fruit with
touches of peach and raspberry
Dea del Mare Pinot Grigio Rosé, Italy 
A delicate rosé with cranberry notes and zippy acidity

SPARKLING WINES
Bellino Prosecco Spumante, Italy
A crisp and refreshing Prosecco
Joseph Perrier Rosé Champagne, France
Ripe yet racy, with beautiful length. Fine and full on the palate

RED WINE
Terre Siciliane, Fedele Rosso, Sicily, Italy
Organic, fruit flavoured Sicilian wine
Monteguelfo Chianti, Toscana, Italy
A Vibrant Chianti with notes of intense wild red berries and 
touches of leather
Miopasso Primitivo, Puglia, Italy
Rich dark fruits and a certain spicy savouriness
Maison Sichel 1883, Bordeaux, France
This Sulphite free wine shows off Merlot’s roundness and full 
fruity flavours
Primo Colle Chianti Classico, Toscana, Italy
An aromatic nose of maraschino cherries with silky tannins
Torre Zambra, Colle Maggio Montepulciano, Abruzzo, Italy
Rustic raspberry, spice, cocoa and coffee notes.
Giacomo Fenocchio Langhe Nebbiolo, Piedmonte, Italy
Gorgeous liquorice, rose and cherry fruit flavour
Fatoria Le Pupile, Morellino do Scansano Riserva, Italy
Fruity, supple, lively with aromas of fruit
Bourgogne Pinot Noir, Domaine Ardhuy, Cote d’Or, France
A fruity elegant wine with aromas of red and black fruits
Chateau Hout Begey, Pessac Leognan, Bordeaux, France
Notes of blackberry, leather and cigar box with a touch of spice
Le Volte dell’Ornellaia, Bogheri, Italy
An opulent rich wine dominated with black fruity richness
Campo Reale Amarone Della Valpolicella, Veneto, Italy
Aromas of cherries, dried fruit, jam and spices
Ca’Marcanda Promis, Gaja, Bolgheri, Italy
The palate is fresh and juicy, with notes of red and black fruits
Davide Fregonese Cerratta Barolo, Piedmonte, Italy
Elegant and ethereal with notes of violet, red

 

01865455336 | www.frescooxford.co.uk | 218 Cowley Road , OX41UQ

COCKTAILS
Cosmopolitan 
Vodka, triple sec and cranberry juice
Margarita 
Fresh lime juice, tequila, triple sec and sugar syrup
Pina Colada 
Dark rum, Malibu, coconut syrup, milk and cream
Rossini 
Strawberry purée, Chambord and prosecco
Kir Royale 
Crème de Cassis with prosecco
Bellini 
Peach Purée, Archers and prosecco
Mojito 
Fresh lime, Havana Rum, fresh mint and soda
Aperol Spritz 
Aperol, prosecco and soda water
Negroni 
Gin, sweet vermouth, Campari
Old Fashioned 
Maker’s Mark Bourbon, Angostura Bitters, brown 
sugar and orange peel
Pornstar Martini 
Vodka, passion fruit purée and vanilla
Espresso Martini 
Vanilla vodka, Kahlua and espresso

HOUSE SPECIALS
Crazy Italiano 
Disaronno, strawberry purée, lime, lemon and 
cranberry juice
Fresco 
Fresh Lime, Vodka, Archers, passionfruit purée and 
pineapple
Raspberry Lemon Drop 
Fresh lemon, vodka, limoncello and raspberry purée
After 8 in Italy  
Crème de Menthe, Mozart chocolate liqueur, Frangelico, 
milk and cream

   BEERS & CIDERS

                            

£6.50

175ml BOOTLE250ml

£8.50

£8.50 £11

£23

£27

£30

£38

£45

£70

£24

£26

£30

£150

£25

£30

£32

£34

£42

£45

£50

£55

£60

£75

£80

£90

£95

£155

£6.50 £8.50

£7 £9

£7

£7 £9

£9.50 £11.50

Aqua Panna Still Bottled Water
Small (500cl)     
Large (750cl)     
Coke/Diet Coke 
Fanta                  
Sprite                  

 

Espresso             
Macchiato         
 Latte                  

£8 £10

£10 £12

£9

Cappucino 
Americano 

HOT DRINKS

£2.50
£2.50
£3.50 £2.50

£3.00
£3.50

 
Moretti 
Corona 

 Heineken 0%
Thatcher’s Gold
Rekorderlig strawberry/lime

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£5.50
£5.50

Peroni

SOFT DRINKS

Tea

£8

£8

£8

£8

£8

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£9

£9

£9.50

£9.50

£8

£8

£8.50

£9.50

San Pelligrino Sparkling
Bottled Water
Large (750cl) 
Orange Juice 
Soda Water 
Tonic Water 

£4.50
£3.50
£3.20
£3.20

£4.50
£3.00

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50



Penne all’arrabbiata                                  
Penne pasta, chilli, garlic & cherry tomatoes in

homemade tomato sauce & basil.

Penne alla sorrentina 
Rigatoni pasta, baby plum tomatoes, traditional tomato.

sauce & buffalo mozzarella. 

Spaghetti alla carbonara                          
Spaghetti, crispy pancetta lardons, creamy sauce,

pecorino cheese & black pepper.

Spaghetti bolognese                                 
Spaghetti, bolognese sauce & fresh basil.

Gnocchi al gorgonzola e pistacchio 
Gnocchi, pear, creamy gorgonzola sauce, 

black pepper & pistachio. 

Ravioli del giorno
Ricotta & spinach.

Lasagne al forno                                       
Lasagna layers, beef minced meet, creamy béchamel

sauce & mozzarella. 

Penne vegetarian                                   
Rigatoni pasta, peppers, cherry tomatoes, zucchini,

aubergine, tomato sauce & fresh herbs.

Linguine  frutti di mare                                  

Linguine pasta, seafood & traditional tomato sauce.

Linguine pescatore 
Linguine pasta, salmon, prawns and mussels in a cream

sauce.

Ravioli al Fresco 

Prawns ravioli in a seafood bisque.

R I S O T T O

Ô Homemade Bread 

Fresh baked bread with balsamic vinegar 

Mixed olives    

Bruschetta Napoletana                                 
Fresh tomatoes marinated in olive oil, fresh basil, 

onion & garlic served on Tuscan bread.

Garlic bread with cheese
Homemade garlic bread with cheese.

Zuppa del giorno
Fresh tomatoes, cream & fresh basil served with

homemade bread. 

Funghi con aglio
Pan-fried button mushrooms, garlic butter &fresh herbs.

Whitebait
Served with garlic mayonnaise and lemon.

Caprese  
Fresh buffalo mozzarella, sliced tomatoes 

& oregano.

Calamari  
Fried calamari, salad, lemon, and tartar sauce

Crostini
Fresh spinach, garlic, butter, mushrooms & goat cheese

Cozze 
A bowl of fresh mussels fried with garlic, onion, vine

tomatoes sauce & herbs served with Tuscan bread

Burrata al Fresco
Fresh cherry tomatoes , burrata cheese & pesto

Gamberoni al aglio
Panfried gamberoni, cherry tomato sauce , 

fish stock ,garlic & chilli

Antipasti crudi (for 2) 
A selection of cold meats & cheese served

 with fresh bread .

Fritto di mare  (for 2)
Deep fried calamari, prawns, whitebait & tartar sauce. 

   

Margherita                                                  
Tomato sauce, mozzarella & basil.

Pepperoni                                                   
Tomato sauce, pepperoni, mozzarella, fresh chilli &

garlic.

Ham and mushrooms                                
Roasted ham, mushrooms, tomato sauce &

mozzarella.

Prosciutto 
Parma ham, buffalo cheese and cherry tomatoes.

Pizza Florentina                                         
Spinach, olives, eggs & parmesan flakes.

Pizza Sofia                                                  
Chicken, pepperoni, chilli & garlic.

Fresco                                                       
King prawns, cherry tomatoes, rocket & chilli oil.

Italian Calzone                                           
Ham, chicken, pepperoni, & bolognese served with

salad.

 

S I D E S

P A S T A

P I Z Z A

£12

£12.50

£14.95

£14

£14.95

£16

S T A R T E R S

£5

£7.50

£7.50

£8.50

£7.95

£9.50

£9.50

£22

£7.50

01865455336 | www.frescooxford.co.uk | 218 Cowley Road , OX41UQ

Mixed Salad                                                    

Rocket salad & parmesan 

Insalata Cesare                                          
Caesar salad with sautéed chicken breast.

Hand Cut Chips

Grilled vegetables 

Pollo funghi                                             
Chicken breast, mushrooms & cream served 

with hand cut chips & salad. 

Pollo Dolce Latte
Chicken breast, spinach, cream, blue cheese & peanuts

served with hand cut chips and salad.

Salmone al pink sauce                                     
Salmon fillet, fresh tomatoes & cream served 

with salad & hand cut chips.

Branzino Fresco                                       
Seabass fillets, prawns, mussels, chilli, garlic, & tomato

sauce. 

Anatra Arrosto                                           
Chargrilled duck breast, orange and lemon sauce,

mashed potatoes & fresh salad.

Sirloin steak                                      
Beef sirloin with fresh salad, parmesan flakes 

& hand cut chips. 

Bistecca Fiorentina  (al kg)                        
Florentine steak, salad & potatoes.

£11

£12

£22

£24.95

£25.50

£25.95

£17.50

£58

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£14.50

£5.50

Risotto di pollo                                        
Risotto, chicken, mushrooms, cream  & pecorino

cheese

Risotto funghi                                        
Risotto, mixed mushrooms, aged parmesan dipped

in fresh cream.

Risotto  mare 
Seafood risotto.

£14.95

£18.50

£14.95

M A I N S

£16

Allergy information

Denotes dishes that are suitable for vegetarians.

Denotes dishes that contain nuts. 

Gluten free options we have penne and spaghetti.

£11

£4 £17.50

£12

£12

£14

£14

£14.50

£14

£14

£14.95

£14.95

£17.50

£18.50

£18.50

£14.95

£19.95


