

	ĸ	ESTAURAN	IGDAR	
WHITE WINE	175ml	250ml	BOOTLE	COCKTAILS
Dea del Mare Pinot Grigio / Catarratto, Sicily Elegant, scented and delicate wine with	£6.50	£8.50	£23	Cosmopolitan £8 Vodka, triple sec and cranberry juice
ultra refreshing, super clean fruit				Margarita Fresh lime juice, tequila, triple sec and sugar syrup
Cassara Grillo Biologico, Sicily A refreshing Grillo with pronounced	£8.50	£11	£27	Pina Colada Bark rum, Malibu, coconut syrup, milk and cream
floral and herbaceous aromas Taringi Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand			£30	Rossini £8 Strawberry purée, Chambord and prosecco
A classic nose of gooseberries and fresh cut grass Gavi de Gavi il Forte, Piedmonte, Italy			£38	Kir Royale £8
Fresh palate of ripe pears and yellow apples, with clean, balanced acidity				Crème de Cassis with prosecco Bellini £8.50
Pinot Bianco Erste & Neue, Alto Adige, Italy Rich pear and guava flavours with lively acidity and crisp,			£45	Peach Purée, Archers and prosecco Mojito £8.50
clean fruit Chablis 1er Cru Fourchaume, Alain Geoffrey, France			670	Fresh lime, Havana Rum, fresh mint and soda Aperol Spritz £8.50
Fresh and fruity on the palate with lively freshening acidity,			£70	Aperol, prosecco and soda water
creamy and focused with a long, aromatic finish				Negroni £9 Gin, sweet vermouth, Campari
ROSÉ WINE				Old Fashioned £9 Maker's Mark Bourbon, Angostura Bitters, brown
Wildwood Zinfandel Rosé, California Fresh Strawberry and watermelon fruit with	£6.50	£8.50	£24	sugar and orange peel Pornstar Martini £9.50
touches of peach and raspberry Dea del Mare Pinot Grigio Rosé, Italy	£7	£9	£26	Vodka, passion fruit purée and vanilla
A delicate rosé with cranberry notes and zippy acidity		2)	42 0	Espresso Martini £9.50 Vanilla vodka, Kahlua and espresso
SPARKLING WINES				HOUSE SPECIALS
Bellino Prosecco Spumante, Italy A crisp and refreshing Prosecco	£7	£9	£30	Crazy Italiano £8
Joseph Perrier Rosé Champagne, France Ripe yet racy, with beautiful length. Fine and full on the palate			£150	Disaronno, strawberry purée, lime, lemon and cranberry juice
				Fresco £8 Fresh Lime, Vodka, Archers, passionfruit purée and
RED WINE	67	00	925	pineapple
Terre Siciliane, Fedele Rosso, Sicily, Italy Organic, fruit flavoured Sicilian wine	£7	£9	£25	Raspberry Lemon Drop £8.50
Monteguelfo Chianti, Toscana, Italy	£8	£10	£30	Fresh lemon, vodka, limoncello and raspberry purée After 8 in Italy £9.50
A Vibrant Chianti with notes of intense wild red berries and touches of leather				Crème de Menthe, Mozart chocolate liqueur, Frangelico,
Miopasso Primitivo, Puglia, Italy	£9.50	£11.50	£32	milk and cream
Rich dark fruits and a certain spicy savouriness Maison Sichel 1883, Bordeaux, France	£10	£12	£34	BEERS & CIDERS
This Sulphite free wine shows off Merlot's roundness and full	210	~1 2	234	Peroni £4.50
fruity flavours			0.42	#4.50 Moretti £4.50
Primo Colle Chianti Classico, Toscana, Italy An aromatic nose of maraschino cherries with silky tannins			£42	Corona £4.50
Torre Zambra, Colle Maggio Montepulciano, Abruzzo, Italy			£45	Heineken 0% £4.50 Thatcher's Gold £5.50
Rustic raspberry, spice, cocoa and coffee notes. Giacomo Fenocchio Langhe Nebbiolo, Piedmonte, Italy			£50	Rekorderlig strawberry/lime £5.50
Gorgeous liquorice, rose and cherry fruit flavour Fatoria Le Pupile, Morellino do Scansano Riserva, Italy			£55	SOFT DRINKS
Fruity, supple, lively with aromas of fruit				
Bourgogne Pinot Noir, Domaine Ardhuy, Cote d'Or, France A fruity elegant wine with aromas of red and black fruits			£60	Aqua Panna Still Bottled Water Small (500cl) San Pelligrino Sparkling Bottled Water
Chateau Hout Begey, Pessac Leognan, Bordeaux, France Notes of blackberry, leather and cigar box with a touch of spice			£75	Large (750cl) £3.00 Large (750cl) £4.50 Coke/Diet Coke £4.50 Orange Juice £3.50
Le Volte dell'Ornellaia, Bogheri, Italy			£80	Fanta £3.50 Soda Water £3.20
An opulent rich wine dominated with black fruity richness Campo Reale Amarone Della Valpolicella, Veneto, Italy			£90	Sprite £3.50 Tonic Water £3.20 £3.50
Aromas of cherries, dried fruit, jam and spices			200	25.50
Ca'Marcanda Promis, Gaja, Bolgheri, Italy The poleta is fresh and injury with notes of rad and black fruits.			£95	HOT DRINKS
The palate is fresh and juicy, with notes of red and black fruits Davide Fregonese Cerratta Barolo, Piedmonte, Italy			£155	
Elegant and ethereal with notes of violet, red				Espresso £2.50 Cappucino £3.50 Macchiato £2.50 Americano £3.00 Latte £3.50 Tea £2.50
				Latte £3.50 Tea £2.50



STARTERS

£4

Ô Homemade Bread

O Homemade Bread	24
Fresh baked bread with balsamic vinegar	
Mixed olives	£5
Bruschetta Napoletana 🚳	£7.50
Fresh tomatoes marinated in olive oil, fresh basil	,
onion & garlic served on Tuscan bread.	
Garlic bread with cheese	£7.50
Homemade garlic bread with cheese.	
Zuppa del giorno	£7.50
Fresh tomatoes, cream & fresh basil served with	
homemade bread.	
Funghi con aglio	£7.95
Pan-fried button mushrooms, garlic butter &fresh	herbs.
Whitebait	£8.50
Served with garlic mayonnaise and lemon.	
Caprese	£9.50
Fresh buffalo mozzarella, sliced tomatoes	
& oregano.	
Calamari	£9.50
Fried calamari, salad, lemon, and tartar sauce	
Fried calamari, salad, lemon, and tartar sauce Crostini	£11
Crostini	
Crostini Fresh spinach, garlic, butter, mushrooms & goat cl	neese £11
Crostini Fresh spinach, garlic, butter, mushrooms & goat cl Cozze	neese £11
Crostini Fresh spinach, garlic, butter, mushrooms & goat cl. Cozze A bowl of fresh mussels fried with garlic, onion, vir	neese £11
Crostini Fresh spinach, garlic, butter, mushrooms & goat cl. Cozze A bowl of fresh mussels fried with garlic, onion, vir tomatoes sauce & herbs served with Tuscan bread	neese £11
Crostini Fresh spinach, garlic, butter, mushrooms & goat cl. Cozze A bowl of fresh mussels fried with garlic, onion, vir tomatoes sauce & herbs served with Tuscan bread Burrata al Fresco	neese £11
Crostini Fresh spinach, garlic, butter, mushrooms & goat cle Cozze A bowl of fresh mussels fried with garlic, onion, vir tomatoes sauce & herbs served with Tuscan bread Burrata al Fresco Fresh cherry tomatoes, burrata cheese & pesto	neese £11 ne £12
Crostini Fresh spinach, garlic, butter, mushrooms & goat cle Cozze A bowl of fresh mussels fried with garlic, onion, vin tomatoes sauce & herbs served with Tuscan bread Burrata al Fresco Fresh cherry tomatoes, burrata cheese & pesto Gamberoni al aglio	neese £11 ne £12
Crostini Fresh spinach, garlic, butter, mushrooms & goat che Cozze A bowl of fresh mussels fried with garlic, onion, vin tomatoes sauce & herbs served with Tuscan bread Burrata al Fresco Fresh cherry tomatoes, burrata cheese & pesto Gamberoni al aglio Panfried gamberoni, cherry tomato sauce,	neese £11 ne £12
Crostini Fresh spinach, garlic, butter, mushrooms & goat che Cozze A bowl of fresh mussels fried with garlic, onion, vir tomatoes sauce & herbs served with Tuscan bread Burrata al Fresco Fresh cherry tomatoes, burrata cheese & pesto Gamberoni al aglio Panfried gamberoni, cherry tomato sauce, fish stock, garlic & chilli	teese £11 ae £12 £12
Crostini Fresh spinach, garlic, butter, mushrooms & goat che Cozze A bowl of fresh mussels fried with garlic, onion, vin tomatoes sauce & herbs served with Tuscan bread Burrata al Fresco Fresh cherry tomatoes, burrata cheese & pesto Gamberoni al aglio Panfried gamberoni, cherry tomato sauce, fish stock, garlic & chilli Antipasti crudi (for 2)	teese £11 ae £12 £12
Crostini Fresh spinach, garlic, butter, mushrooms & goat che Cozze A bowl of fresh mussels fried with garlic, onion, vin tomatoes sauce & herbs served with Tuscan bread Burrata al Fresco Fresh cherry tomatoes, burrata cheese & pesto Gamberoni al aglio Panfried gamberoni, cherry tomato sauce, fish stock, garlic & chilli Antipasti crudi (for 2) A selection of cold meats & cheese served	teese £11 ae £12 £12
Crostini Fresh spinach, garlic, butter, mushrooms & goat che Cozze A bowl of fresh mussels fried with garlic, onion, vir tomatoes sauce & herbs served with Tuscan bread Burrata al Fresco Fresh cherry tomatoes, burrata cheese & pesto Gamberoni al aglio Panfried gamberoni, cherry tomato sauce, fish stock, garlic & chilli Antipasti crudi (for 2) A selection of cold meats & cheese served with fresh bread.	£12 £12 £12 £22

RISOTTO

Risotto di pollo	£14.95	
Risotto, chicken, mushrooms, cream	& pecorino	
cheese		
Risotto funghi	£14.95	
Risotto, mixed mushrooms, aged parmesan dipped		
in fresh cream.		

Risotto mare Seafood risotto.

PASTA

Penne all'arrabbiata

£12

£14
l tomato.
£14
ce,
£14
£14
£14.50
£14.95
amel
£14.95

Rigatoni pasta, peppers, cherry tomatoes, zucchini, aubergine, tomato sauce & fresh herbs.

Linguine frutti di mare £17.50

Linguine pasta, seafood & traditional tomato sauce.

Linguine pescatore £18.50

Linguine pasta, salmon, prawns and mussels in a cream sauce.

Ravioli al Fresco £18.50

Prawns ravioli in a seafood bisque.

SIDES

Mixed Salad	£4.50
Rocket salad & parmesan	£4.50
Insalata Cesare	£14.50
Caesar salad with sautéed chicken breast.	
Hand Cut Chips	£4.50
Grilled vegetables	£5.50

MAINS

Pollo funghi	£17.50
Chicken breast, mushrooms & cream served	
with hand cut chips & salad.	
Pollo Dolce Latte	£17.50
Chicken breast, spinach, cream, blue cheese &	peanuts
served with hand cut chips and salad.	
Salmone al pink sauce	£19.95
Salmon fillet, fresh tomatoes & cream served	
with salad & hand cut chips.	
Branzino Fresco	£24.95
Seabass fillets, prawns, mussels, chilli, garlic,	& tomat
sauce.	
Anatra Arrosto	£25.50
Chargrilled duck breast, orange and lemon sa	исе,
mashed potatoes & fresh salad.	
Sirloin steak	£25.95
Beef sirloin with fresh salad, parmesan flakes	
& hand cut chips.	
Bistecca Fiorentina (al kg)	£58

PIZZA

Margherita	£12
Tomato sauce, mozzarella & basil.	
Pepperoni	£12.50
Tomato sauce, pepperoni, mozzarella, fresh	chilli &
garlic.	
Ham and mushrooms	£14
Roasted ham, mushrooms, tomato sauce &	
mozzarella.	
Prosciutto	£14.95
Parma ham, buffalo cheese and cherry toma	itoes.

Pizza Florentina £14.95
Spinach, olives, eggs & parmesan flakes.
Pizza Sofia £14.95

Chicken, pepperoni, chilli & garlic.
Fresco £16

King prawns, cherry tomatoes, rocket & chilli oil.

Italian Calzone £16

Ham, chicken, pepperoni, & bolognese served with salad.

Allergy information



Denotes dishes that are suitable for vegetarians.



£18.50

Denotes dishes that contain nuts.



Gluten free options we have penne and spaghetti.

